
 
 

Route 4- YELANKHA – MOTHER DIARY 

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 YELANKHA – MOTHER DIARY 52,500 6:15 AM 

2 Gangamma Circle 52,500 6:20 AM 

3 Jalahalli Circle 52,500 6:30 AM 

4 Yeswanthpur Circle 52,500 6:45 AM 

5 Mahalakshmi metro station 52,500 6:50 AM 

6 Nava rang 52,500 6:52 AM 

7 Shankar mutt 52,500 6:55 AM 

8 Housing Board Colony 52,500 7:00 AM 

9 Somanahalli Junction 48,500 7:10 AM 

10 Dr. A.I.T 48,500 7:15 AM 

11 University Quarters 48,500 7:30 AM 

12 Kengeri Outer Ring Road 48,500 7:35 AM 

13 R.R.MADECAL COLLAGE 48,500 7:45 AM 

14 Campus 
 

8.20 AM 

 

   

 

 


